
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 07/10/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 3:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-24 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
15:09:02.774 1 1:32.820 91.920 61 131 19

15:10:36.008 2 1:33.234 91.512 63 130 19

15:12:09.566 3 1:33.558 91.195 61 129 19

15:13:41.163 4 1:31.597 93.147 62 129 19

15:15:13.294 5 1:32.131 92.607 62 130 19

15:16:42.955 6 1:29.661 95.158 62 131 19

15:18:15.215 7 1:32.260 92.478 61 132 19

L3-11 - EDGAR BESON -
15:03:52.674 1 1:37.919 87.133 47 100 19

15:05:27.317 2 1:34.643 90.149 44 100 19

15:07:07.993 3 1:40.676 84.747 46 99 19

L3-23 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
15:09:16.181 1 1:39.211 85.999 26 86 19

15:10:55.451 2 1:39.270 85.947 25 87 19

15:12:36.007 3 1:40.556 84.848 19 80 19

15:14:14.954 4 1:38.947 86.228 26 85 19

15:15:53.437 5 1:38.483 86.634 25 85 19

15:17:31.003 6 1:37.566 87.448 28 83 19

15:19:08.102 7 1:37.099 87.869 33 90 19

L3-07 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
15:09:19.076 1 1:40.528 84.872 50 106 19

15:11:00.316 2 1:41.240 84.275 50 107 19

15:12:39.028 3 1:38.712 86.433 61 108 19

L3-09 - ROBERT LINNEMAN -
15:03:57.559 1 1:40.402 84.978 10 71 19

15:05:38.452 2 1:40.893 84.565 34 87 19

15:07:18.986 3 1:40.534 84.867 33 84 19

15:08:58.599 4 1:39.613 85.651 38 88 19

15:10:40.498 5 1:41.899 83.730 49 91 19

15:12:22.179 6 1:41.681 83.909 43 89 19

15:14:01.163 7 1:38.984 86.196 29 87 19

15:15:40.588 8 1:39.425 85.813 48 90 19

15:17:21.766 9 1:41.178 84.327 49 89 19

15:19:02.952 10 1:41.186 84.320 52 89 19

L3-32 - SEAN MATIC -
15:06:32.682 1 1:42.932 82.890 82 119 19

15:08:12.703 2 1:40.021 85.302 81 117 19

15:09:54.354 3 1:41.651 83.934 62 113 19

15:11:35.070 4 1:40.716 84.713 79 120 19

15:13:14.618 5 1:39.548 85.707 80 117 19

15:14:57.622 6 1:43.004 82.832 83 119 19

15:16:38.787 7 1:41.165 84.337 81 118 19

15:18:20.973 8 1:42.186 83.495 80 118 19

L3-38 - SHAWN BENNETT -
15:04:19.939 1 1:43.969 82.063 50 85 19

15:06:02.430 2 1:42.491 83.246 23 85 19

15:07:44.079 3 1:41.649 83.936 37 86 19

15:09:25.143 4 1:41.064 84.422 33 86 19

15:11:06.961 5 1:41.818 83.797 35 89 19

15:12:46.944 6 1:39.983 85.335 48 87 19

15:14:27.715 7 1:40.771 84.667 26 85 19

L3-05 - ANTON GRIESSNER -
15:04:31.508 1 1:41.715 83.881 48 111 19

15:06:12.784 2 1:41.276 84.245 47 111 19

15:07:53.972 3 1:41.188 84.318 49 111 19

15:09:34.873 4 1:40.901 84.558 48 109 19

15:11:16.289 5 1:41.416 84.129 50 109 19

L3-33 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
15:04:16.838 1 1:42.618 83.143 80 121 19

15:05:58.576 2 1:41.738 83.862 83 120 19

15:07:40.381 3 1:41.805 83.807 80 119 19

15:09:23.930 4 1:43.549 82.396 81 121 19



15:11:07.588 5 1:43.658 82.309 78 122 19

15:12:52.350 6 1:44.762 81.442 81 120 19

15:14:36.972 7 1:44.622 81.551 82 121 19

L3-10 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
15:04:00.456 1 1:41.819 83.796 80 111 19

15:05:42.614 2 1:42.158 83.518 83 111 19

15:07:24.587 3 1:41.973 83.669 84 110 19

L3-13 - GRANT BERGFELD -
15:04:13.505 1 1:45.639 80.766 58 111 19

15:05:57.164 2 1:43.659 82.308 59 109 19

15:07:39.708 3 1:42.544 83.203 58 113 19

15:09:23.236 4 1:43.528 82.412 64 109 19

15:11:07.260 5 1:44.024 82.020 59 110 19

15:12:50.810 6 1:43.550 82.395 65 112 19

L3-25 - TYLER SHAW -
15:08:57.149 1 1:42.550 83.198 55 109 19

15:10:40.174 2 1:43.025 82.815 60 106 19

15:12:24.987 3 1:44.813 81.402 61 109 19

L3-31 - RICHARD MADRIGAL -
15:04:07.736 1 1:45.002 81.256 52 111 19

15:05:52.177 2 1:44.441 81.692 51 108 19

15:07:36.994 3 1:44.817 81.399 47 110 19

15:09:20.972 4 1:43.978 82.056 52 109 19

15:11:07.151 5 1:46.179 80.355 54 106 19

15:12:51.702 6 1:44.551 81.606 51 109 19

L3-28 - JASON SAULTEN -
15:05:42.920 1 1:48.324 78.764 41 81 19

15:07:29.905 2 1:46.985 79.749 12 69 19

15:09:16.040 3 1:46.135 80.388 27 86 19

L3-27 - JEFFREY ROVINSKY -
15:08:08.119 1 1:46.853 79.848 43 96 19

15:09:54.292 2 1:46.173 80.359 31 95 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/10/2020 03:21 PM


